FAIR ISAAC CORP.

FAIR ISAAC CORP.

ISIN:  US3032501047

Overview
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Price
1,092.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.55% (6.00)

US3032501047
FICO

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

26,843 EUR
S&P 500

1,070.00 EUR (5)
1,091.50 EUR (5)
1,074.00 EUR
1,092.00 EUR
1,068.50 EUR
1,086.00 EUR
1,090.75532 EUR
47

51,265.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3032501047&ID_NOTATION=39536001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3032501047&ID_NOTATION=39536001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47356ae06231b827204f2f68fbb77eacad16090ef0bae78276db01159ac864a8&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=179c04181408cc2a0&time=1713963659&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d878c5f024bf428d5c52da3000f5b7b6dab47d6fcac6d0860932b694af1ae7f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b2d42c9edf2a811a&time=1713963659&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e41841ca1a621beeaf59b1922ccd45cf1ea43c39c98fca456e1d18078bacb2f7&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a3d27328789b82ab9&time=1713963659&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9578b6fb1fbfd2fa9aa1f546e2192d1e4694865b258892463eb7ef3538ca2207&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e937d70e59c746c72&time=1713963659&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e41985bcda5b3acedba2c33195188f3dadcacb9f410e0c371fddfcd13b2ea50&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e814ac9f1f6190295&time=1713963659&tool=RSC

FAIR ISAAC CORP.

Details

2024/04/23 14:19:29

Price
1,092.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.55% (6.00)

ISIN US3032501047
Symbol FICO
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26,843 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,070.00 EUR (5)
Ask (Ask size) 1,091.50 EUR (5)
Open 1,074.00 EUR
High 1,092.00 EUR
Low 1,068.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1,086.00 EUR
VWAP 1,090.75532 EUR
Volume (pcs) 47
Trading volume 51,265.50
Number of trades 5
Last size 35
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.83% +64.55% +152.56%
Perf (abs.) +216.00 +426.00 +656.00
Beta 1.39 1.16 1.20
Volatility 42.17 34.57 36.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 14:33 1,085.50 EUR
23

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:11 1,075.00 EUR
23

NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 1,150.66 USD
22

Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 1,083.00 EUR
23

London Stock 2024/03/ 15:02 1,224.72 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

268.05

0.00

0.03

1,080.40 EUR (32)
1,131.78 EUR (18)
1,119.09 EUR (11)

919.71 EUR (8)

1,260.00 EUR (2024/02/12)

)
)
)

-

1,010.00 EUR (2024/01/05
1,260.00 EUR (2024/02/12
630.00 EUR (2023/04/28

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39536001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=421945488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194622354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30442835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298007402
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551834

FAIR ISAAC CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/04/ 14:19 1,092.00 EUR 0.05
23

2024/04/ 12:31 1,075.00 EUR 0.00
23

2024/04/ 08:08 1,075.00 EUR 0.00
23
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263166

FAIR ISAAC CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

FICO

Contact Details
FAIR ISAAC CORP.

5 West Mendenhall, Suite 105 - 59715

Bozeman

Telefon: +1-406-982-7276

Fax: +

E-mail: info@fico.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Braden Kelly

David Rey

Eva Manolis

Fabiola
Arredondo

Henry
Stansbury

James Kirsner
Joanna Rees
Marc McMorris
Will Lansing
Carrie H.
Darling

Jim Wehmann
Mark R.

Scadina

Michael S.
Leonard

Nikhil Behl
Rich Deal
Steve Weber
Tab Bowers
Thomas J.

Colling

Tonya M.
Fletcher

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@fico.com
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